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Technical Data Sheet
ProFlo-X220

Form:

lonic character:

Charge density:

Molecular Weight:

Specific Gravity:

Average Non-Volatile Solids (%):
Bulk viscosity (cps):

Maximum use concentration (g/l):
Stability of DI solution (days):
Approx. viscosity @ 5 g/l (cps):
Storage temperature (°C):

Shelf life (months)*:

* When stored insde a building at a stable temperature between 5°C and 30°C.

Packing sizes

Plastic pails
Drums
1.B.C.

Other dimensions

Propipe, SL

Hermanos Gascon, 14 28050 Madrid-Spain
Ph+34 913588 589 Fx +34911 518 465
VAT REG. # ES-B83382523
info@propipe.es www.propipe.es

Viscous liquid
Anionic

High

High

1.05

35.5

1200

25kg

225 kg
1050 kg
On request

The data in this Technical Data Sheet is provided for information only. It is correct to the best of our knowledge, information and belief at the

date of its publication. It does not constitute a specification and no liability is assumed, nor freedom from any existing patents.
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