

Technical Data Sheet

ProFlo-X220

Form:	Viscous liquid
Ionic character:	Anionic
Charge density:	High
Molecular Weight:	High
Specific Gravity:	1.05
Average Non-Volatile Solids (%):	35.5
Bulk viscosity (cps):	1200
Maximum use concentration (g/l):	5
Stability of DI solution (days):	8
Approx. viscosity @ 5 g/l (cps):	2800
Storage temperature (°C):	0 - 35
Shelf life (months)*:	6
* When stored inside a building at a stable temperature between 5°C and 30°C .	
Packing sizes	
Plastic pails	25 kg
Drums	225 kg
I.B.C.	1050 kg
Other dimensions	On request